
 

The Conference is convened by: 

Mattias Kumm, Managing Head of the Rule of Law Center,  
WZB Berlin Social Research Center 
András Jakab, Director of the Institute for Legal Studies at 
the Hungarian Academy of Sciences in Budapest, Hungary 
Dimitry Kochenov, Professor of EU Constitutional Law, 
University of Groningen, The Netherlands 
 
 
 
 
Registration: 

Please respond by 7 July, 2014 to 
Hilde Ottschofski 
fon: (+49) 030 -25491-285/256 
fax: (+49) 030 -25491-542 
email: hilde.ottschofski@wzb.eu 
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Enforcing EU Law Against 
Recalcitrant Member States 

 
International Workshop 
Thursday, July 10, and 
Friday, July 11, 2014 
WZB Berlin Social Science Center, Room A 300 

 



 

Thursday, 1st Workshop Day 
July 10, 2014 – Room A 300 
 
 
9.30 – 10 am Registration and Coffee 

10 – 10:30 am 
 
 

 
10:30 am -1 pm 
 
 

Introduction 
Mattias Kumm, András Jakab, 
Dimitry Kochenov 
 

Session 1: Basic Issues 
Chair: András Jakab 
 
Presentations: 
Dimitry Kochenov 
Matej Avbelj 
Joackim Nergelius 
Mattias Kumm 
 

General Discussion 

1 - 2 pm Lunch Break 

2 - 4 pm Session 2: Instruments and 
Methods I 
Chair: Ester Herlin-Karnell 
 
Presentations: 
Laurence Gormley 
Norbert Reich 
Fabian Amtenbrink 
 

4 – 4:30 pm Coffee Break 

4:30 – 6:30 pm Session 3: Instruments and 
Methods II 
Chair: Mattias Kumm 
 
Presentations: 
Jan-Werner Müller 
Carlino Antpöhler/Matthias 
Kottmann 
András Jakab 

7:30 pm Dinner for Panelists  

Friday, 2nd Workshop Day 
July 11, 2014 – Room A 300 
 
 
9:30 – 10:00 am Coffee 

10 am - 12:30 pm Session 4: Defiance: Case 
Studies in the EU 
Chair: Michael Meyer-Resende  
 
Presentations: 
Konrad Lachmayer 
Zoltán Szente 
Michael Ioannidis 
Adam Łazowski 

12:30 – 1:30 pm Lunch Break 

1:30 – 2:45 pm Session 5: Comparative 
Outlook 
Chair: Dimitry Kochenov 
 
Presentations: 
Antonello Tancredi 
Carlos Closa 

2:45 – 3:15 pm Coffee Break 

3:15 – 5 pm Session 6: Values’ 
Enforcement in a More 
Perfect Union of the 
Future 
 
Roundtable led by  
András Jakab, Dimitry Kochenov 
Mattias Kumm 
 

 
 
 
 
6 pm

 
 
 
 
  Light Evening Meal for Panelists

Panelists: 
 
Fabian Amtenbrink, Erasmus University Rotterdam, 
The Netherlands 
Carlino Antpöhler, Max Planck Institute Heidelberg, 
Germany 
Matej Avbelj, Graduate School of Government and 
European Studies, Kranj, Slovenia 
Carlos Juan Closa Montero, Instituto de Políticas y 
Bienes Públicos, Madrid, Spain 
Ester Herlin-Karnell, VU University Amsterdam, The 
Netherlands 
Laurence W. Gormley, University of Groningen, The 
Netherlands 
Michael Ioannidis, Max Planck Institute Heidelberg, 
Germany 
Matthias Kottmann, Max Planck Institute Heidelberg, 
Germany 
Konrad Lachmayer, University of Vienna, Austria 
Adam Łazowski, University of Westminster, London, 
Great Britain 
Michael Meyer-Resende, Democracy Reporting 
International, Berlin, Germany 
Jan-Werner Müller, Princeton University, New Jersey, 
USA 
Joakim Nergelius, Örebro University, Sweden 
Norbert Reich, Bremen University, Germany 
Alexander Somek, University of Iowa, USA 
Zoltán Szente, Hungarian Academy of Sciences, 
Budapest, Hungary 
Antonello Tancredi, Universitá degli Studi di Palermo, 
Italy 
 
Participants at large: 
Fred Felix Zaumseil 
Sassan Gholiagha 
Simon C. Herman 
 
Guests are very welcome! 
Please register by 7 July, 2014 with Hilde Ottschofski, 
email: hilde.ottschofski@wzb.eu, fon: 030 25491-285 

 


